
CLASSIFICA UFFICIALE

F=1250

POS NUM NUM CONCORRENTE TEMPO PUNTI PUNTI

PETT CODICE COGNOME e NOME PUNTI ANNO COM COD. SOCIETA' FINALE GARA TAB

GIOVANISSIMI FEMMINILE

1 258 PEDROTTI Annamaria 2009 SO25 POL.ALBOSAGGIA 20'59

2 283 VARISTO Matilde 2009 SO25 POL.ALBOSAGGIA 21'17

3 279 TOGNONI Martina 2010 SO25 POL.ALBOSAGGIA 22'08

4 206 BERTAZZINI Giulia 2011 SO25 POL.ALBOSAGGIA 24'14

5 220 CONFEGGI Giada 2012 25'19

6 270 SPEZIALI Marta 2011 SO25 POL.ALBOSAGGIA 31'51

7 230 GIANONCELLI Viola 2010 SO25 POL.ALBOSAGGIA 32'23

8 211 BONDINI Beatrice 2011 SO25 POL.ALBOSAGGIA 33'39

9 319 BIANCHINI Emily 2009 SO11 CSI MORBEGNO 33'50

10 304 CONTI Adelaide 2009 35'03

11 315 GIANONCELLI Greta 2009 40'05

12 316 GIANONCELLI Giada 2012 40'09

13 309 VENTURINI Viola 2012 40'27

14 308 VENTURINI Alessia 2013 41'13

15 203 BELTRAMA Sianna 2009 SO25 POL.ALBOSAGGIA 42'09

16 322 MORONI Emma 2011 SO25 POL.ALBOSAGGIA 49'06

ISCRITTI ....... 17

NON PARTITI .... 1

264 PIZZATTI Azzurra 2012 SO25 POL.ALBOSAGGIA

NON ARRIVATI ... 0

SQUALIFICATI ... 0

GIOVANISSIMI MASCHILE

1 222 CORRADINI Edoardo 2009 SO25 POL.ALBOSAGGIA 18'55

2 261 PELLEGRINO Daniel 2009 SO25 POL.ALBOSAGGIA 19'01

3 255 PAGANONI Simone 2010 SO25 POL.ALBOSAGGIA 22'02

4 218 CANZI Riccardo 2010 SO25 POL.ALBOSAGGIA 22'33

5 247 MORELLI Alessio 2009 SO25 POL.ALBOSAGGIA 22'39

6 318 FANONI Samuele 2010 22'48

219 CONFEGGI Mattia 2010 22'48

8 310 GIANATTI Elia 2011 SO25 POL.ALBOSAGGIA 23'00

9 286 CRISTINI Stefano 2012 SO25 POL.ALBOSAGGIA 24'07

10 313 SUTTI Federico 2011 SO26 VALGEROLA CIAPPARELLI 27'36

11 234 GRASSI Marco 2010 SO25 POL.ALBOSAGGIA 27'46

12 302 PAGANONI Luca 2012 SO25 POL.ALBOSAGGIA 32'24

13 209 BIANCHINI Yuri 2014 SO11 CSI MORBEGNO 49'00

14 299 PIANI Tomas 2014 49'05

ISCRITTI ....... 15

NON PARTITI .... 1

282 VANOTTI Fabrizio 2009 SO25 POL.ALBOSAGGIA

NON ARRIVATI ... 0

SQUALIFICATI ... 0

ESORDIENTI FEMMINILE

1 320 MOSSINELLI Laura 2007 SO25 POL.ALBOSAGGIA 22'46

2 216 BULANTI Ilaria 2008 SO25 POL.ALBOSAGGIA 22'47

3 311 GIANATTI Laura 2008 23'01

4 212 BORDONI Gioia 2008 SO25 POL.ALBOSAGGIA 24'02

5 225 DELLE PULLE Annalisa 2008 SO25 POL.ALBOSAGGIA 24'23

6 243 MARIANI Susanna 2008 SO25 POL.ALBOSAGGIA 28'33

7 295 BORDONI Rachele 2008 30'36

8 229 GIANONCELLI Alice 2007 SO25 POL.ALBOSAGGIA 32'28
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9 271 SPEZIALI Benedetta 2008 SO25 POL.ALBOSAGGIA 38'08

10 272 SPRENGHER Carolina 2008 SO25 POL.ALBOSAGGIA 49'05

ISCRITTI ....... 10

NON PARTITI .... 0

NON ARRIVATI ... 0

SQUALIFICATI ... 0

ESORDIENTI MASCHILE

1 274 SUTTI Mattia 2008 SO26 VALGEROLA CIAPPARELLI 16'53

2 205 BERTAZZINI Filippo 2008 SO25 POL.ALBOSAGGIA 17'14

3 259 PELIZZATTI Andrea 2007 SO25 POL.ALBOSAGGIA 18'09

4 207 BETTINI Carlo 2007 SO25 POL.ALBOSAGGIA 18'32

5 217 CANZI Giacomo 2007 SO25 POL.ALBOSAGGIA 19'28

6 285 SPINELLI Riccardo 2007 19'50

7 249 MORONI Mattia 2007 SO25 POL.ALBOSAGGIA 20'07

8 288 PORCELLI Andrea 2008 20'43

9 257 PEDROTTI Matteo 2007 SO25 POL.ALBOSAGGIA 20'52

10 321 SCIARESA Pietro 2008 SO25 POL.ALBOSAGGIA 24'02

ISCRITTI ....... 11

NON PARTITI .... 1

226 FANONI Alessandro 2007 SO25 POL.ALBOSAGGIA

NON ARRIVATI ... 0

SQUALIFICATI ... 0

RAGAZZI FEMMINILE

1 214 BOSCACCI Silvia 2006 17'43

2 215 BULANTI Chiara 2005 SO25 POL.ALBOSAGGIA 20'06

3 241 MARI Giulia 2005 SO25 POL.ALBOSAGGIA 20'08

4 278 TOGNONI Valentina 2005 SO25 POL.ALBOSAGGIA 20'22

5 242 MARIANI Sofia 2005 SO25 POL.ALBOSAGGIA 26'05

6 317 SPRENGHER Claudia 2005 28'01

7 251 MOSTACCHI Alessia 2005 SO25 POL.ALBOSAGGIA 35'42

8 290 MELE Lucia 2005 35'43

9 291 BERINI Agnese 2005 SO25 POL.ALBOSAGGIA 43'30

262 PIAVANINI Greta 2005 SO25 POL.ALBOSAGGIA 43'30

11 223 DE GIGLIO Chiara 2005 SO25 POL.ALBOSAGGIA 43'31

12 324 SCIARESA Benedetta 2006 SO25 POL.ALBOSAGGIA 55'49

ISCRITTI ....... 12

NON PARTITI .... 0

NON ARRIVATI ... 0

SQUALIFICATI ... 0

RAGAZZI MASCHILE

1 269 ROSSI Nicola 2006 16'45

2 294 PASSERINI Mattia 2005 SO26 VALGEROLA CIAPPARELLI 17'48

3 233 GRASSI Mattia 2005 SO25 POL.ALBOSAGGIA 19'06

4 287 PORCELLI Alessandro 2006 20'04

5 221 CONTI Michelangelo 2005 SO25 POL.ALBOSAGGIA 29'04

ISCRITTI ....... 6

NON PARTITI .... 1

213 BORMOLINI Tommaso 2006 SO25 POL.ALBOSAGGIA
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NON ARRIVATI ... 0

SQUALIFICATI ... 0

CADETTI FEMMINILE

1 227 FERRARI Greta 2004 SO25 POL.ALBOSAGGIA 19'33

2 280 VALLI Nicole 2003 SO25 POL.ALBOSAGGIA 19'38

3 284 VENTURINI Heidi 2003 SO25 POL.ALBOSAGGIA 20'44

4 276 TOBALDO Chiara 2003 SO40 A.S.LANZADA 20'53

5 260 PELIZZATTI Giulia 2004 SO25 POL.ALBOSAGGIA 24'26

6 292 ROSSI Camilla 2004 SO25 POL.ALBOSAGGIA 26'34

ISCRITTI ....... 6

NON PARTITI .... 0

NON ARRIVATI ... 0

SQUALIFICATI ... 0

CADETTI MASCHILE

1 281 VANOTTI Luca 2003 SO25 POL.ALBOSAGGIA 14'20

2 237 LAZZARINI Federico 2004 SO25 POL.ALBOSAGGIA 16'25

3 232 GIUGNI Filippo 2003 SO25 POL.ALBOSAGGIA 18'52

ISCRITTI ....... 3

NON PARTITI .... 0

NON ARRIVATI ... 0

SQUALIFICATI ... 0

ALLIEVI FEMMINILE

1 204 BERRA Silvia 2002 SO25 POL.ALBOSAGGIA 17'36

2 289 BERA Francesca 2002 SO25 POL.ALBOSAGGIA 19'42

3 293 DELLA TOGNA Maria Pia 2002 SO26 VALGEROLA CIAPPARELLI 21'32

ISCRITTI ....... 3

NON PARTITI .... 0

NON ARRIVATI ... 0

SQUALIFICATI ... 0

ALLIEVI MASCHILE

1 268 ROSSI Alessandro 2001 13'45

2 201 BALDINI Rocco 2002 SO25 POL.ALBOSAGGIA 14'46

3 253 MURADA Simone 2002 SO25 POL.ALBOSAGGIA 15'38

4 263 PIRANA Emanuele 2002 SO25 POL.ALBOSAGGIA 19'01

5 256 PASSERINI Marco 2001 SO26 VALGEROLA CIAPPARELLI 23'42

ISCRITTI ....... 5

NON PARTITI .... 0

NON ARRIVATI ... 0

SQUALIFICATI ... 0

OVER FEMMINILE

1 245 MIOTTI Sara 1991 SO25 POL.ALBOSAGGIA 25'17

2 248 MORETTI Daniela 1980 25'20

3 273 STIGLITZ Maria Chiara 1994 SO25 POL.ALBOSAGGIA 28'00

4 267 ROSSI Annalisa 1980 28'22
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5 312 GIANATTI Susanna 1975 29'36

6 301 GIUGNI Edit 1974 33'10

7 239 LEONCELLI Paola 1969 34'42

8 254 PACIOTTI Sara 1978 SO25 POL.ALBOSAGGIA 34'43

9 305 DELLA MARIANNA Ombretta 1974 35'07

10 297 SEM Silvia 1971 38'09

296 SARTORI Luisa 1966 38'09

12 307 SCARI Martina 1999 42'15

13 298 GIUGNI Mariangela 1958 42'40

14 252 MOTTA Simona 1982 SO25 POL.ALBOSAGGIA 43'31

15 236 JACQUEZ Valentina 1980 SO25 POL.ALBOSAGGIA 49'07

16 210 BOMBARDIERI Martina 1997 SO25 POL.ALBOSAGGIA 53'21

17 231 GIARBA Chiara 1995 SO25 POL.ALBOSAGGIA 53'22

224 DE LEONARDIS Chiara 1996 SO25 POL.ALBOSAGGIA 53'22

19 240 LIBANORA Giulia 1993 SO25 POL.ALBOSAGGIA 53'23

20 275 TEMPRA Roberta 1994 SO25 POL.ALBOSAGGIA 53'24

202 BARDAGLIO Alessandra 1993 SO25 POL.ALBOSAGGIA 53'24

22 244 MERAVIGLIA Roberta 1991 SO25 POL.ALBOSAGGIA 53'25

235 GUSMEROLI Chiara 1994 SO25 POL.ALBOSAGGIA 53'25

24 266 ROSSATTI Veronica 1994 SO25 POL.ALBOSAGGIA 53'26

ISCRITTI ....... 25

NON PARTITI .... 1

265 PONTIGGIA Claudia 1995 SO25 POL.ALBOSAGGIA

NON ARRIVATI ... 0

SQUALIFICATI ... 0

OVER MASCHILE

1 277 TOGNONI Davide 1975 SO25 POL.ALBOSAGGIA 22'09

2 300 PAGANONI Andrea 1977 SO25 POL.ALBOSAGGIA 22'12

3 246 MORELLI Massimo 1979 22'42

4 314 BORDONI Sergio 1973 SO41 2002 MARATHON CLUB 24'02

5 228 GERALI Andrea 1991 SO25 POL.ALBOSAGGIA 25'15

6 306 RIGANTI Raffaele 1993 28'22

7 303 CONTI Paolo 1969 29'04

8 208 BIANCHINI Oliviero 1968 SO11 CSI MORBEGNO 49'01

9 250 MOSTACCHI Simone 1980 SO25 POL.ALBOSAGGIA 55'04

ISCRITTI ....... 9

NON PARTITI .... 0

NON ARRIVATI ... 0

SQUALIFICATI ... 0

JUNIORES FEMMINILE

1 39 NANA Katia 2000 SO25 POL.ALBOSAGGIA 53'42

ISCRITTI ....... 3

NON PARTITI .... 2

35 MOLTENI Cristina 2000 SO21 G.P.VALCHIAVENNA

53 SCHERINI Michela 2000 SO25 POL.ALBOSAGGIA

NON ARRIVATI ... 0

SQUALIFICATI ... 0

JUNIORES MASCHILE

1 36 MOLTENI Luca 1999 SO21 G.P.VALCHIAVENNA 43'52

2 57 STEFFANONI Saverio 1999 SO25 POL.ALBOSAGGIA 45'58

3 20 DEL RE Paolo 2000 SO21 G.P.VALCHIAVENNA 46'59
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4 56 STEFFANONI Giovanni 1999 SO25 POL.ALBOSAGGIA 48'51

5 27 GIACOMELLI Michele 2000 SO25 POL.ALBOSAGGIA 1:00'36

ISCRITTI ....... 5

NON PARTITI .... 0

NON ARRIVATI ... 0

SQUALIFICATI ... 0

PROMESSE FEMMINILE

1 19 CURTONI Chiara 1997 SO26 VALGEROLA CIAPPARELLI 59'21

2 16 CONTRIO Debora 1997 SO25 POL.ALBOSAGGIA 1:02'30

3 26 GHERARDI Giulia 1997 SO25 POL.ALBOSAGGIA 1:09'15

ISCRITTI ....... 4

NON PARTITI .... 0

NON ARRIVATI ... 1

23 FASCENDINI Eleonora 1998 SO21 G.P.VALCHIAVENNA

SQUALIFICATI ... 0

PROMESSE MASCHILE

1 14 CANTONI Luca 1997 SO53 U.S.BORMIESE 44'24

2 34 MATTARUCCHI Francesco 1997 SO26 VALGEROLA CIAPPARELLI 50'24

ISCRITTI ....... 2

NON PARTITI .... 0

NON ARRIVATI ... 0

SQUALIFICATI ... 0

SENIOR FEMMINILE

1 65 OREGIONI Arianna 1991 BG23 LE RECASTELLO RADICI 51'48

2 31 IPRA Ramona 1984 SO34 G.P.TALAMONA 58'41

ISCRITTI ....... 2

NON PARTITI .... 0

NON ARRIVATI ... 0

SQUALIFICATI ... 0

SENIOR MASCHILE

1 2 DELLA TORRE Francesco 1987 BG23 LE RECASTELLO RADICI 41'59

2 67 BERTOLINI Mirco 1993 BG16 G.S.OROBIE 42'44

3 3 VOLPI Gianluca 1986 SO26 VALGEROLA CIAPPARELLI 43'53

4 66 PERICO Iacopo 1990 SO11 SANTI NUOVA OLONIO 45'11

5 28 GIANOLI Edoardo 1993 SO25 POL.ALBOSAGGIA 48'07

6 55 SPINI Cristian 1984 SO25 POL.ALBOSAGGIA 48'19

7 4 CANEVA Tommaso 1993 SO34 G.P.TALAMONA 50'41

8 32 LHANSOUR Said 1990 SO26 VALGEROLA CIAPPARELLI 51'42

ISCRITTI ....... 9

NON PARTITI .... 1

9 BARRI Corrado 1985 SO34 G.P.TALAMONA
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NON ARRIVATI ... 0

SQUALIFICATI ... 0

MASTER FEMMINILE

1 62 ZUGNONI Cinzia 1970 SO11 CSI MORBEGNO 53'32

2 6 ARMENIA Eleonora 1970 SO40 A.S.LANZADA 58'07

3 42 PAGANONI Sandra 1967 SO25 POL.ALBOSAGGIA 1:01'33

4 24 FOMIATTI Roberta 1979 SO25 POL.ALBOSAGGIA 1:06'21

5 74 BORMOLINI Laura 1975 SO41 2002 MARATHON CLUB 1:13'35

6 41 NERI Anna 1973 SO25 POL.ALBOSAGGIA 1:13'53

7 70 CRACCO Marines 1962 SO64 PT SKYRUNNING 1:15'21

8 69 PEDRAZZINII Alessandra 1973 SO53 U.S.BORMIESE 1:20'11

ISCRITTI ....... 9

NON PARTITI .... 1

7 ASPARINI Sara 1980 SO11 CSI MORBEGNO

NON ARRIVATI ... 0

SQUALIFICATI ... 0

MASTER MASCHILE

1 1 RUGA Fabio 1981 BG23 LE RECASTELLO RADICI 42'22

2 154 PEDRONCELLI Roberto 1967 SO11 SANTI NUOVA OLONIO 45'41

3 54 SCIANI Remo 1980 SO34 G.P.TALAMONA 45'56

4 5 ACQUISTAPACE Walter 1972 SO26 VALGEROLA CIAPPARELLI 46'31

5 18 CRISTINI Gianluca 1969 SO25 POL.ALBOSAGGIA 46'42

6 47 PIANI Alessandro 1981 SO25 POL.ALBOSAGGIA 48'41

7 46 PELLEGRINO Cristian 1978 SO11 ATL.ALTA VALTELLINA 49'11

8 48 PICCENI Ivan 1977 SO40 A.S.LANZADA 49'45

9 10 BERRA Giacomo 1964 SO40 A.S.LANZADA 50'35

10 25 FRANCHETTI Roberto 1955 SO25 POL.ALBOSAGGIA 50'49

11 60 TIRINZONI Enrico 1961 SO34 G.P.TALAMONA 51'18

12 43 PASSERINI Giorgio 1967 SO26 VALGEROLA CIAPPARELLI 51'27

13 61 VANOTTI Marco 1971 SO25 POL.ALBOSAGGIA 51'40

14 50 ROMERI Maurizio 1962 SO25 POL.ALBOSAGGIA 53'46

15 63 PEDRAZZOLI Paolo 1966 SO25 POL.ALBOSAGGIA 54'13

16 75 PROH Andrea 1980 SO64 PT SKYRUNNING 54'48

17 51 ROSSI Enzo 1968 SO40 A.S.LANZADA 55'39

18 13 CAMER PESCI Fiorenzo 1955 SO25 POL.ALBOSAGGIA 55'44

19 72 AIROLDI Maurizio 1976 SO25 POL.ALBOSAGGIA 57'02

20 78 FANONI Francesco 1977 SO25 POL.ALBOSAGGIA 57'09

21 59 SUTTI Emanuele 1977 SO26 VALGEROLA CIAPPARELLI 57'24

22 64 BONDINI Ivan 1971 57'39

23 11 BERTOLINA Marco 1961 SO11 ATL.ALTA VALTELLINA 57'57

24 73 BIANCHINI Moreno 1962 SO25 POL.ALBOSAGGIA 59'49

25 153 CARNAZZOLA Matteo 1979 MI68 TRM TEAM 1:00'59

26 76 GENINI Luca 1978 SO25 POL.ALBOSAGGIA 1:01'05

27 68 SCHERINI Giuseppe 1960 SO53 VETRERIA FANONI 1:01'11

28 49 RIVA Graziano 1963 SO34 G.P.TALAMONA 1:02'35

29 44 PELIZZATTI Dino 1971 SO53 VETRERIA FANONI 1:02'39

30 29 GRASSI Pier Gildo 1970 SO25 POL.ALBOSAGGIA 1:03'29

31 71 MASCARINI Marco 1969 SO58 GS OLIMPIA PIATEDA 1:03'47

32 33 MARIANI Paolo 1971 SO53 VETRERIA FANONI 1:04'33

33 58 STREPPONI Moreno 1966 SO53 VETRERIA FANONI 1:05'08

34 12 BIANCHINI Willy 1982 SO25 POL.ALBOSAGGIA 1:06'09

35 37 MORELLI Claudio Vittore 1954 SO53 VETRERIA FANONI 1:07'36

36 79 GIUSTOLISI Corrado 1964 SO25 POL.ALBOSAGGIA 1:08'29

37 22 FANONI Amos 1956 SO53 VETRERIA FANONI 1:08'31

38 15 CASTELLANELLI Marino 1951 SO53 VETRERIA FANONI 1:17'11

ISCRITTI ....... 47
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NON PARTITI .... 8

8 BARDEA Bruno 1971 SO40 A.S.LANZADA

17 CRIMELLA Luigi 1964 SO11 CSI MORBEGNO

21 DELLA RODOLFA Cesare 1968 SO40 A.S.LANZADA

30 GUSMEROLI Alessandro 1979 SO11 CSI MORBEGNO

38 MORIONDO Paolo 1975 SO11 CSI MORBEGNO

40 NANI Gianluca 1970 SO40 A.S.LANZADA

45 PELLEGATTA Franco 1954 SO11 CSI MORBEGNO

52 SCENINI Kristian 1975 SO25 POL.ALBOSAGGIA

NON ARRIVATI ... 1

77 MELE' Mattia 1983 SO64 PT SKYRUNNING

SQUALIFICATI ... 0

NO FIDAL KM.9

1 164 RICETTI Andrea 1991 51'59

2 160 DELLA VEDOVA Francesco 1995 SO25 POL.ALBOSAGGIA 58'07

3 158 VANOTTI Moreno 1975 TEAM VALTELLINA. 59'51

4 156 SALINETTI Matteo 1979 1:00'17

5 152 BOSCACCI Umberto 1955 SO25 POL.ALBOSAGGIA 1:06'41

6 157 SANTI Veronica 1980 1:08'40

7 165 CORRADINI Gianpiero 1970 SO53 VETRERIA FANONI 1:17'37

8 155 RONCONI Francesca 1952 SO34 G.P.TALAMONA 1:21'43

9 161 GIUGNI Noemi 1986 SO25 POL.ALBOSAGGIA 1:33'06

10 163 BRANCHINI Stefano 1976 SO25 POL.ALBOSAGGIA 1:33'23

11 162 GHERARDI Christof 1975 SO25 POL.ALBOSAGGIA 1:33'24

ISCRITTI ....... 11

NON PARTITI .... 0

NON ARRIVATI ... 0

SQUALIFICATI ... 0
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ASSOLUTA FEMMINILE

1 65 OREGIONI Arianna 1991 BG23 LE RECASTELLO RADICI 51'48

2 62 ZUGNONI Cinzia 1970 SO11 CSI MORBEGNO 53'32

3 39 NANA Katia 2000 SO25 POL.ALBOSAGGIA 53'42

4 6 ARMENIA Eleonora 1970 SO40 A.S.LANZADA 58'07

5 31 IPRA Ramona 1984 SO34 G.P.TALAMONA 58'41

6 19 CURTONI Chiara 1997 SO26 VALGEROLA CIAPPARELLI 59'21

7 42 PAGANONI Sandra 1967 SO25 POL.ALBOSAGGIA 1:01'33

8 16 CONTRIO Debora 1997 SO25 POL.ALBOSAGGIA 1:02'30

9 24 FOMIATTI Roberta 1979 SO25 POL.ALBOSAGGIA 1:06'21

10 26 GHERARDI Giulia 1997 SO25 POL.ALBOSAGGIA 1:09'15

11 74 BORMOLINI Laura 1975 SO41 2002 MARATHON CLUB 1:13'35

12 41 NERI Anna 1973 SO25 POL.ALBOSAGGIA 1:13'53

13 70 CRACCO Marines 1962 SO64 PT SKYRUNNING 1:15'21

14 69 PEDRAZZINII Alessandra 1973 SO53 U.S.BORMIESE 1:20'11

ISCRITTI ....... 18

NON PARTITI .... 3

7 ASPARINI Sara 1980 SO11 CSI MORBEGNO

35 MOLTENI Cristina 2000 SO21 G.P.VALCHIAVENNA

53 SCHERINI Michela 2000 SO25 POL.ALBOSAGGIA

NON ARRIVATI ... 1

23 FASCENDINI Eleonora 1998 SO21 G.P.VALCHIAVENNA

SQUALIFICATI ... 0
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1 2 DELLA TORRE Francesco 1987 BG23 LE RECASTELLO RADICI 41'59

2 1 RUGA Fabio 1981 BG23 LE RECASTELLO RADICI 42'22

3 67 BERTOLINI Mirco 1993 BG16 G.S.OROBIE 42'44

4 36 MOLTENI Luca 1999 SO21 G.P.VALCHIAVENNA 43'52

5 3 VOLPI Gianluca 1986 SO26 VALGEROLA CIAPPARELLI 43'53

6 14 CANTONI Luca 1997 SO53 U.S.BORMIESE 44'24

7 66 PERICO Iacopo 1990 SO11 SANTI NUOVA OLONIO 45'11

8 154 PEDRONCELLI Roberto 1967 SO11 SANTI NUOVA OLONIO 45'41

9 54 SCIANI Remo 1980 SO34 G.P.TALAMONA 45'56

10 57 STEFFANONI Saverio 1999 SO25 POL.ALBOSAGGIA 45'58

11 5 ACQUISTAPACE Walter 1972 SO26 VALGEROLA CIAPPARELLI 46'31

12 18 CRISTINI Gianluca 1969 SO25 POL.ALBOSAGGIA 46'42

13 20 DEL RE Paolo 2000 SO21 G.P.VALCHIAVENNA 46'59

14 28 GIANOLI Edoardo 1993 SO25 POL.ALBOSAGGIA 48'07

15 55 SPINI Cristian 1984 SO25 POL.ALBOSAGGIA 48'19

16 47 PIANI Alessandro 1981 SO25 POL.ALBOSAGGIA 48'41

17 56 STEFFANONI Giovanni 1999 SO25 POL.ALBOSAGGIA 48'51

18 46 PELLEGRINO Cristian 1978 SO11 ATL.ALTA VALTELLINA 49'11

19 48 PICCENI Ivan 1977 SO40 A.S.LANZADA 49'45

20 34 MATTARUCCHI Francesco 1997 SO26 VALGEROLA CIAPPARELLI 50'24

21 10 BERRA Giacomo 1964 SO40 A.S.LANZADA 50'35

22 4 CANEVA Tommaso 1993 SO34 G.P.TALAMONA 50'41

23 25 FRANCHETTI Roberto 1955 SO25 POL.ALBOSAGGIA 50'49

24 60 TIRINZONI Enrico 1961 SO34 G.P.TALAMONA 51'18

25 43 PASSERINI Giorgio 1967 SO26 VALGEROLA CIAPPARELLI 51'27

26 61 VANOTTI Marco 1971 SO25 POL.ALBOSAGGIA 51'40

27 32 LHANSOUR Said 1990 SO26 VALGEROLA CIAPPARELLI 51'42

28 50 ROMERI Maurizio 1962 SO25 POL.ALBOSAGGIA 53'46

29 63 PEDRAZZOLI Paolo 1966 SO25 POL.ALBOSAGGIA 54'13

30 75 PROH Andrea 1980 SO64 PT SKYRUNNING 54'48

31 51 ROSSI Enzo 1968 SO40 A.S.LANZADA 55'39

32 13 CAMER PESCI Fiorenzo 1955 SO25 POL.ALBOSAGGIA 55'44

33 72 AIROLDI Maurizio 1976 SO25 POL.ALBOSAGGIA 57'02

34 78 FANONI Francesco 1977 SO25 POL.ALBOSAGGIA 57'09

35 59 SUTTI Emanuele 1977 SO26 VALGEROLA CIAPPARELLI 57'24

36 64 BONDINI Ivan 1971 57'39

37 11 BERTOLINA Marco 1961 SO11 ATL.ALTA VALTELLINA 57'57

38 73 BIANCHINI Moreno 1962 SO25 POL.ALBOSAGGIA 59'49

39 27 GIACOMELLI Michele 2000 SO25 POL.ALBOSAGGIA 1:00'36

40 153 CARNAZZOLA Matteo 1979 MI68 TRM TEAM 1:00'59

41 76 GENINI Luca 1978 SO25 POL.ALBOSAGGIA 1:01'05

42 68 SCHERINI Giuseppe 1960 SO53 VETRERIA FANONI 1:01'11

43 49 RIVA Graziano 1963 SO34 G.P.TALAMONA 1:02'35

44 44 PELIZZATTI Dino 1971 SO53 VETRERIA FANONI 1:02'39

45 29 GRASSI Pier Gildo 1970 SO25 POL.ALBOSAGGIA 1:03'29

46 71 MASCARINI Marco 1969 SO58 GS OLIMPIA PIATEDA 1:03'47

47 33 MARIANI Paolo 1971 SO53 VETRERIA FANONI 1:04'33

48 58 STREPPONI Moreno 1966 SO53 VETRERIA FANONI 1:05'08

49 12 BIANCHINI Willy 1982 SO25 POL.ALBOSAGGIA 1:06'09

50 37 MORELLI Claudio Vittore 1954 SO53 VETRERIA FANONI 1:07'36

51 79 GIUSTOLISI Corrado 1964 SO25 POL.ALBOSAGGIA 1:08'29

52 22 FANONI Amos 1956 SO53 VETRERIA FANONI 1:08'31

53 15 CASTELLANELLI Marino 1951 SO53 VETRERIA FANONI 1:17'11

ISCRITTI ....... 63

NON PARTITI .... 9

8 BARDEA Bruno 1971 SO40 A.S.LANZADA

9 BARRI Corrado 1985 SO34 G.P.TALAMONA

17 CRIMELLA Luigi 1964 SO11 CSI MORBEGNO

21 DELLA RODOLFA Cesare 1968 SO40 A.S.LANZADA

30 GUSMEROLI Alessandro 1979 SO11 CSI MORBEGNO

38 MORIONDO Paolo 1975 SO11 CSI MORBEGNO
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F=1250

POS NUM NUM CONCORRENTE TEMPO PUNTI PUNTI

PETT CODICE COGNOME e NOME PUNTI ANNO COM COD. SOCIETA' FINALE GARA TAB

40 NANI Gianluca 1970 SO40 A.S.LANZADA

45 PELLEGATTA Franco 1954 SO11 CSI MORBEGNO

52 SCENINI Kristian 1975 SO25 POL.ALBOSAGGIA

NON ARRIVATI ... 1

77 MELE' Mattia 1983 SO64 PT SKYRUNNING

SQUALIFICATI ... 0
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